TIME: SUNDAY SCHEDULE
8:00-8:30 MANDATORY Inst Mtg South Tech Barn
2:00-8:30 MANDATORY Driver Mtg South Classroom

Novice/
Track Intermed_lat Experienced
e Education Education

8:30-9:00 |(Instructor
9:00-9:30 |Intermediate
9:30-10:00

[10:30-11:00[Instructor
11:00-11:30{Intermediate
'11:30-12:nnh
[12:00-12:20
[12:40-1:20 Lunch & Track Touring
1:30-2:00 |Intermediate
| 2:00-2:30
| 2:30-3:00
| 2:00-3:30
| 3:30-2:00
| 4:00-4:20
| 4:30-5:00 |Intermediate
5:30 Pack up and exit track




